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-~ - lJamat-Ulvida | 05April2024 Fr{day /Qmart L RH-2
- WT I d-ul-Fitr 11 April 2024 Thursday / 7T __d_f[’___
- .I Ram Navami 17 April202a | Wednesday / [ quart | [GH ]
ST 1 Mahavir Jayanti 21 April 2024 sunday | 1@ GH
9. | Tqu gféf\T 1 Budha Purnima ' 23May2024 | Thursday / @R | GH
10. | §2-39-5e1(&F %) / 1d-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17 June 2024 Monday / ®1#amrt GH
11. | /g% / Muharram 17 July 2024 Wednesday / quan GH
12. | wgawar RaE 1 Independence Day 15 August 2024 Thursday / T&ar GH
13. | & Suw / Raksha Bandhan 19 August 2024 Monday / YR RH-3
14. | S=wTSCAY [ Janmashtami 26 August 2024 Monday / BWaR GH
15. | arorr 9qdl / Ganesh Chaturthi 07 September 2024 | Saturday / ufaar RH-4
16. | AwmE-3&-w«l / Milad-un-Nabi 16 September 2024 | Monday / §1HAR GH
17. | =it s@dt 1 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday | 02 October 2024 Wednesday / TUaR GH
18. | gurgxr / Dussehra 12 October 2024 Saturday / Uf@ar GH
19. | farelt / Diwali 31 October 2024 Thursday / &R GH
20. | =&d= g / Goverdhan Pooja 02 November 2024 | Saturday / ¥feaR RH-5
21. | 7% s ==Te= /Guru Nanak Birthday | 15 November 2024 | Friday /HaR GH
22. | fswsw 8/ Christmas Day 25 December 2024 | Wednesday / FHER GH
23. | gif§sr=sg / Annual Day To be declared RH-6
24. | aifés @« ®<w / Annual Sports Day To be declared RH-7
['s.N. | Vacation/ Break From To No of Days
' 01. | Summer Break 14.05.2024 (Tuesday) 02.06.2024 (Sunday) 20 Days
02. | Autumn Break 03.10.2024 (Tuesday) 17.10.2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
_o_;-f,—— Winter Vacation 14.12.2024 (Saturday) 22.01.2025 (Wednesday) 40 Days
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